Emmaus Christian School

Emmaus Christian School Canberra

ABN 26 483 932 179 ACN 640 359 128

73 Davenport St P 02 6247 7151

Dickson ACT 2602 E emmaus@emmaus.act.edu.au

www.emmaus.act.edu.au

2026 Fee Schedule

Application Fee (nonrefundable)	\$200 per student
Enrolment Administration Fee (nonrefundable)	\$500 per student
Associate Fees (per family)	\$11 per annum (inc. GST)
Capital Levy (per family)	\$1,200 per annum
Preschool Fees (per student) Child Care Subsidy and other government funding may be available to help with costs at our approved and registered Preschool	\$157 per day school term \$125 per day vacation care

Tuition Fees (per student)

Tuition fees include camp/excursion fees (including The Rite Journey) but exclude overseas and mission trips

	Φ0.450
Years K to 2	\$6,150 per annum
Year 3	\$6,450 per annum
Years 4 to 5	\$7,680 per annum¹
Year 6	\$8,890 per annum
Years 7 to 8	\$9,440 per annum
Years 9 to 10	\$10,370 per annum

Parent Involvement Program (PIP) Levy

10 hours per family per annum

For single parent families 50% of the hours per annum for each parent A levy for PIP hours outstanding is charged at the closing date in November and is payable before the end of the school year.

\$50 per uncompleted hour

The commitment by you to the payment of your fees is an important financial obligation.

- Fees are paid either on a yearly basis, term-by-term, or a direct debit plan.
- Fees paid by credit or with debit card will attract a 1.4% surcharge.
- · 2026 fees paid on a yearly basis must be paid by 13/2/2026 and will attract a 5% discount on tuition fees.
- We understand that unexpected short-term financial difficulties may arise and if this occurs it is your responsibility to contact the Bursar in a timely fashion to discuss your fees and arrangements.
- Please note that every direct debit rejection incurs a \$10 administration fee.

For more information refer to the Emmaus Christian School Fee Policy on the School Website.

Please note that these fees are not applicable to International Students. For information about this, please refer to the 2026 International Fee Schedule.

¹ Includes the provision of a Chromebook device per student, kept at school